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Fony6

2858513-21
2851876-20
2859899-21
2873552-23
2859871-21
2851885-20
2873540-23
2859872-21
3507329-20
2872831-23
2840695-18
2860239-21
2860155-21
2847516-19
2859885-21
2867508-22
680-72541-19
2872410-23
2859572-21
2867890-22
2873138-23
2858755-21
2835361-18
2835375-18
2872043-23
2867283-22
2867946-22
2867877-22
2872827-23
DER-53504-20
2840494-18
2873140-23
2867005-22
PL-0288-10871-
22
2847933-19
2851748-20
001603-20
2872847-23
2859890-21
2847916-19
2872780-23
2860190-21
2873688-23
2873472-23
2859547-21
2609-16
2859655-21
2840687-18
2867482-22
2851877-20
2873627-23
2295391-19
2873500-23

[
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a
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
1
1

1

1
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0

BiactaHb

288.549
297.231
297.231
297.231
297.231
297.231
297.231
297.231
286.506
316.213
296.273
295.355
296.273
297.231
297.231
296.273
296.273
297.290
296.273
288.549
297.290
295.017
296.273
296.273
296.273
295355
288.549
288.549
295.017
301.703
301.703
297.290
297.231

297.231

295.017
295.355
296.273
296.273
297.231
295.017
295.017
296.273
288.549
288.549
301.703
301.703
301.703
296.273
316.213
297.231
317.108
317.108
288.549

Mpwnir

09:42:49
09:51:11
09:51:25
09:51:29
09:51:31
09:51:31
09:51:33
09:51:39
09:44:57
10:05:31
09:51:57
09:51:30
09:52:20
09:54:14
09:54:21
09:54:00
09:54:02
09:54:47
09:54:09
09:48:49
09:54:54
09:53:22
09:54:22
09:54:22
09:54:29
09:53:58
09:49:17
09:49:56
09:54:38
09:59:37
09:59:47
09:57:05
09:57:09

09:57:13

09:55:45
09:56:02
09:57:05
09:57:08
09:58:26
09:56:59
09:57:02
09:58:13
09:52:51
09:52:58
10:02:17
10:02:39
10:03:07
09:59:47
10:14:00
10:00:38
10:14:52
10:15:11
09:55:09

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

Bbana6aniBka, Big, 26.05.2024 06:29:35

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:13:14
03:21:36
03:21:50
03:21:54
03:21:56
03:21:56
03:21:58
03:22:04
03:15:22
03:35:56
03:22:22
03:21:55
03:22:45
03:24:39
03:24:46
03:24:25
03:24:27
03:25:12
03:24:34
03:19:14
03:25:19
03:23:47
03:24:47
03:24:47
03:24:54
03:24:23
03:19:42
03:20:21
03:25:03
03:30:02
03:30:12
03:27:30
03:27:34

03:27:38

03:26:10
03:26:27
03:27:30
03:27:33
03:28:51
03:27:24
03:27:27
03:28:38
03:23:16
03:23:23
03:32:42
03:33:04
03:33:32
03:30:12
03:44:25
03:31:03
03:45:17
03:45:36
03:25:34

Kny6 TepHoninb
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1493.27 100.00 2.012
147436  99.80  4.024
1472.65 99.59 6.036
147217 9939  8.048
147193  99.18  10.060
147193 9898  12.072
147168 9878  14.085
1470.95 98.57 16.097
1466.51 9837  18.109
146440  98.16  20.121
1464.04 9796  22.133
1462.76  97.76  24.145
146127 9755  26.157
145239 9735  28.169
145156  97.14  30.181
144936 9694  32.193
1449.12 9673  34.205
144878 9653  36.217
144830 9633  38.229
144830  96.12  40.241
144796 9592  42.254
144770 9571  44.266
144676 9551  46.278
144676 9531  48.290
144594 9510  50.302
144511 9490 52.314
144491 9469  54.326
144022 9449  56.338
143876 9429  58.350
143645 9408  60.362
143531 9388  62.374
1432.72 93.67 64.386
143198 9347  66.398
143152 9327  68.410
143096  93.06  70.423
1430.64  92.86  72.435
1427.82 9265  74.447
142748 9245  76.459
142318 9224  78.471
142245 9204  80.483
142211 9184  82.495
142007 9163  84.507
141956 9143  86.519
1418.74 91.22 88.531
141844 9102  90.543
1416.00  90.82  92.555
141291 9061  94.567
140948 9041  96.579
1409.04 9020  98.592
1408.34  90.00  100.604
1407.60 89.80 102.616
1405.62  89.59  104.628
1403.68 8939  106.640

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

3axapkis B.IM.
Knonb M.M.
Knonb .M.
Knonb M.M.
Knosb M.M.
Knosb M.M.
Kronb M.M.
KHonb M.M.

Kozak T.B.
PaikoBcbkuii M.1.
IpyHunwvH |.B.
[emunaace A.b.
IpyHunwvH |B.
Knonb M.M.
KHonb .M.
IpyHunwvH |.B.
[prHYMLWIVH |.B.
Wnynak AA.
IpyHUnWwVH |.B.

3axapkis B.IM.
LWnynak AA.
['pabap B.T.

IpyHunwvH |.B.
IpyHuYnLWwVH |.B.
IpyHunwwvH |B.
[emunaace A.b.

3axapkis B.IM.

3axapkis B.MM.

[pabap B.T. -2

CtpoBcbkuii M.A.
Crposcbkuin M.A.

LWnynak AA.

Knonb MN.M.

Kronb MN.M. -2

['pabap B.T.
[emunaacs Ab. -2
pyHunwuvH |B.
IpyHunLWwvH |.B.
KHonb M.M.
['pabap B.T.
I'pabap B.T.
IprHunwvH |.B.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
CrpoBcbkuin MLA.
CrpoBcbkuii M.A.
[pyHYMLIVH |.B.
ParikoBcbkuii M1
Kronb M.M.
lonota B.b.
lonota B.B.
3axapkis B.IM.

Kny6

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

TepHoninb

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

2269760-23
2847597-19
2859807-21
2858517-21
2859799-21
2858604-21
2851645-20
2846739-19
2872348-23
2860538-21
DV-680-69123-19
2872353-23
2872324-23
2859611-21
2269753-23
2859741-21
2852741-20
2269752-23
2836934-18
2827305-17
2852560-20
2872805-23
2872135-23
2860160-21
2867373-22
2866739-22
2872354-23
2866742-22
2866823-22
2873439-23
3531307-23
2866457-22
8888-167-20
DER-59153-21
2867883-22
2867902-22
2872059-23
2865894-22
2867932-22
2872075-23
2860154-21
2866819-22
PL-1626-20
2866432-22
DER-59178-21
2873083-23
2858511-21
2840698-18
2873112-23
2867014-22
2866798-22
2866660-22
2872084-23
2851162-20
2836933-18
2269768-23
77250-20
2851122-20
2872325-23
2858790-21
2846569-19
2847940-19

2847943-19

286.506
288.549
295.017
288.549
317.108
288.329
288.549
301.703
301.703
282.879
296.273
301.703
301.703
301.703
286.506
301.703
301.703
286.506
288.549
295.355
301.703
295.017
292.352
296.273
296.273
301.703
301.703
301.703
295.017
288.549
292.276
295.172
282.879
288.549
288.549
288.549
282.879
294.831
288.549
296.273
301.703
295.017
288.549
288.549
288.549
294.831
288.549
296.273
296.273
297.231
295.017
301.703
296.273
286.506
288.549
286.506
296.273
286.506
301.703
286.506
286.506
295.017

295.017

09:53:58
09:55:29
10:00:06
09:55:31
10:16:28
09:56:07
09:56:50
10:06:28
10:06:37
09:53:05
10:02:51
10:06:47
10:06:50
10:07:20
09:56:22
10:07:25
10:07:25
09:56:27
09:58:07
10:03:09
10:07:51
10:03:30
10:01:36
10:04:43
10:04:55
10:08:54
10:08:58
10:09:05
10:04:21
10:00:05
10:03:55
10:06:06
09:57:18
10:01:29
10:01:38
10:01:42
09:57:32
10:06:41
10:02:14
10:08:00
10:12:05
10:07:21
10:02:51
10:02:56
10:03:03
10:07:43
10:03:05
10:09:01
10:09:15
10:09:59
10:08:54
10:14:14
10:10:45
10:03:51
10:05:31
10:04:04
10:11:23
10:04:05
10:15:37
10:04:20
10:04:22
10:11:34

10:11:41

03:24:23
03:25:54
03:30:31
03:25:56
03:46:53
03:26:32
03:27:15
03:36:53
03:37:02
03:23:30
03:33:16
03:37:12
03:37:15
03:37:45
03:26:47
03:37:50
03:37:50
03:26:52
03:28:32
03:33:34
03:38:16
03:33:55
03:32:01
03:35:08
03:35:20
03:39:19
03:39:23
03:39:30
03:34:46
03:30:30
03:34:20
03:36:31
03:27:43
03:31:54
03:32:03
03:32:07
03:27:57
03:37:06
03:32:39
03:38:25
03:42:30
03:37:46
03:33:16
03:33:21
03:33:28
03:38:08
03:33:30
03:39:26
03:39:40
03:40:24
03:39:19
03:44:39
03:41:10
03:34:16
03:35:56
03:34:29
03:41:48
03:34:30
03:46:02
03:34:45
03:34:47
03:41:59

03:42:06

1401.81
1401.40
1401.39
1401.18
1397.67
1396.04
1392.27
1391.08
1390.12
1390.07
1389.22
1389.05
1388.73
1385.55
1385.54
1385.02
1385.02
1384.98
1383.71
1382.97
1382.27
1379.12
1378.91
1377.16
1375.88
1375.65
1375.23
1374.50
1373.66
1370.78
1363.65
1363.28
1361.85
1361.72
1360.76
1360.33
1360.32
1358.04
1356.92
1356.46
1355.97
1354.74
1353.00
1352.47
1351.73
1351.61
1351.52
1350.17
1348.74
1348.60
1345.16
1342.99
1339.59
1337.15
1336.29
1335.80
1335.77
1335.69
1334.77
1334.14
1333.93
1329.00

1328.31

89.18
88.98
88.78
88.57
88.37
88.16
87.96
87.76
87.55
87.35
87.14
86.94
86.73
86.53
86.33
86.12
85.92
85.71
85.51
85.31
85.10
84.90
84.69
84.49
84.29
84.08
83.88
83.67
83.47
83.27
83.06
82.86
82.65
82.45
82.24
82.04
81.84
81.63
8143
81.22
81.02
80.82
80.61
80.41
80.20
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

108.652
110.664
112.676
114.688
116.700
118.712
120.724
122.736
124.748
126.761
128.773
130.785
132.797
134.809
136.821
138.833
140.845
142.857
144.869
146.881
148.893
150.905
152.918
154.930
156.942
158.954
160.966
162.978
164.990
167.002
169.014
171.026
173.038
175.050
177.062
179.074
181.087
183.099
185.111
187.123
189.135
191.147
193.159
195.171
197.183
199.195
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Kozak T.b.
3axapkis B.MM.
['pabap B.T.
3axapkis B.MM.
lonota B.B.
Pyanii A3.
3axapkis B.MM.
CrpoBcbkuin MLA.
CrpoBcbknin M.A.
Lemyaa B.I.
IprHunwvH |.B.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
CtpoBcbkuin MLA.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
Kosak T.b.
Crposcbka .M.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
Kozak T.b.
3axapkis B.MM.
Jemupacs AB. -2
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
I'pabap B.T.
Mopo3z M.M.
IpyHUnWwVH |.B.
IpyHunwvH |.B.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
CrpoBcbkuin MLA.
CrtpoBcbkuii M.A.
l'pabap B.T.
3axapkis B.MM.
Creutok M.M.
O3simuyk AB.
Lllemyaa B.I.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.MM.
Lllemyaa B.I.
3ybpeubkuii AA.
3axapkis B.IM.
IpyrHUnwVH |.B.
Crposcbkuin M.A.
['pabap B.T.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM. -2
3axapkis B.MM.
3ybpeubkuii AA.
3axapkis B.MM.
IpyHuYnLWVH |.B.
MpvHYmWKH E.I.
Kronb M.M.
['pabap B.T.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
[prHYMLWIVH |.B.
Ko3ak T.b. -2
3axapkis B.MM.
Kozak T.b.
MpvHYMLWKH E.I.
Ko3ak T.b.
CrtpoBcbkuii M.A.
Kosak T.b.
Kozak T.b. -2
['pabap B.T.

['pabap B.T.

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

TepHoninb



2872798-23
2872871-23
2827859-17
3531318-23
07440-21
2269756-23
2867400-22
2866466-22
2867520-22
2873557-23
2867353-22
2851660-20
2836432-18
2867565-22
2867592-22
2859633-21
DER-12226-17
2873503-23
2867895-22
2872148-23
2867892-22
3533208-23
3530337-23
2867587-22
2836438-18
2872541-23
2873135-23
2840427-18
2872197-23
DER-59177-21
2873062-23
2867626-22
2872968-23
2203554-19
2299950-21
2872418-23
2203529-19
2873549-23
2873545-23
2872205-23
2847930-19
2873198-23
2858613-21
2872889-23
2866804-22
2872804-23
2860221-21
2866837-22
2872958-23
2203506-19
2872881-23
2873490-23
1203410-21
2846694-19
2872413-23
2866841-22
2872840-23
2872093-23
10443-20
2865887-22
2872057-23

2872863-23
2860505-21
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295.017
295.017
297.231
292.276
295.172
286.506
296.273
295.172
296.273
297.231
296.273
288.549
286.506
295.355
295.355
301.703
288.549
288.549
288.549
292.352
288.549
296.273
296.273
295355
286.506
313.580
297.290
288.549
292.352
288.549
294.831
295.355
295355
286.506
316.213
297.290
286.506
297.231
297.231
292.352
295.017
288.329
288.329
286.506
295.017
295.017
295355
313.580
295355
286.506
286.506
288.549
317.108
301.703
297.290
313.580
296.273
301.703
317.108
294.831
282.879

316.213
282.879

10:12:14
10:12:19
10:14:38
10:10:53
10:13:16
10:06:42
10:14:23
10:13:43
10:14:41
10:15:52
10:15:36
10:09:50
10:09:12
10:16:19
10:16:20
10:21:19
10:12:27
10:12:28
10:12:29
10:15:31
10:13:09
10:19:14
10:19:40
10:19:11
10:13:14
10:34:54
10:22:39
10:15:57
10:19:16
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10:19:57
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03:43:41
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03:44:48
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03:46:17
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03:39:37
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1261.93
1261.77
1258.83
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1249.10
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['pabap B.T.
['pabap B.T.
KHonb .M.
Creutok M.M.
O3zimuyk A.B.
Ko3ak T.b.
IpyHuYnLWVH |.B.
O3simuyk AB.
IpyHUMLWVH |.B.
KHonb .M.
MpvHYmwKH E.I.
3axapkis B.MM.
Ko3ak T.B.
[emunaace A.b.
Oemunaace A.b.
CrtpoBcbkuii M.A.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
Mopo3 M.M.
3axapkis B.MM.
[prHYMLWIVH |.B.
IpyHunwvH |.B.
[emunaacs A.b.
Ko3ak T.B.
Aknmeub A.B.
Wnynak AA.
3axapkis B.M.
Mopoz M.M.
3axapkis B.MM.
3ybpeubkuii AA.
Oemunaace A.B.
[emunaace A.b.
Kosak T.B.
ParikoBcbkunin M.I.
LWnynak AA.
Kozak T.b. -2
Kronb M.M.
KHonb .M.
Mopo3z M.M.
l'pabap B.T.
Pyauin A3.
Pyanii A3.
Ko3ak T.B.
[pabap B.T. -2
['pabap B.T.
Jemupacs AB.
Aknmeub A.B.
[Oemunaace A.b.
Ko3ak T.b. -2
Kosak T.B.
3axapkis B.MM.
[onota B.B.
CtpoBcbkuii M.A.
LWnynak AA.
Aknumenpb A.B.
MpvHYMLWKH E.I.
CrpoBcbkuin MLA.
[onota B.B.
3ybpeubkuii AA.
Lllemyaa B.I.

PankoBcbkuii M.I.
Lemyaa B.I.

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
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TepHoninb
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TepHoninb
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TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

TepHoninb
TepHoninb



2851415-20 1 294831 10:39:28  04:09:53 1179.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3ybpeupkuit AA. TepHoninb
07523-21 0 294831 10:43:37 04:14:02  1160.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3y6peupkuit AA. TepHoninb
2872542-23 1 313,580 11:00:24 04:30:49  1157.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Axunmeup A.B. TepHoninb
2873637-23 1 317.108 11:06:34 04:36:59  1144.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.B. TepHoninb
2867477-22 0 316.213 11:06:07 04:36:32 114349 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Paikoscbkuit M.1. TepHoninb
2846555-19 0 286.506 10:40:52 04:11:17  1140.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kozak T.b. TepHoninb
2873071-23 1 294831 104819 04:1844  1139.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3y6peupkuit AA. TepHoninb
3526458-23 1 282879 10:38:05 04:08:30 1138.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LLemyna B.I. TepHoninb
2858622-21 0 288.329 10:43:47 04:14:12  1134.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Pyanin A3. TepHoninb
2872164-23 1 292352 10:48:18 04:18:43 1130.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mopo3s M.M. TepHoninb
2860509-21 1 282879 10:41:55 04:12:20  1121.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLlemypna B.I. TepHoninb
2872125-23 0 292352 10:51:48 04:22:13 1114.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Mopo3s M.M. TepHoninb
2873654-23 1 317.108 11:22:20  04:52:45 1083.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 lonota B.b. TepHoninb
3531331-23 0 292276 11:02:12  04:32:37  1072.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Creurok M.M. TepHoninb
PL-028§;1 0876- 0 297231 11:34:08 05:04:33 97597 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Knonb M.M. -2 TepHoninb
2851473-20 0 292276 11:29:46  05:00:11 973.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Creurok M.M. TepHoninb
2873623-23 0 317.108 11:58:05 05:28:30 965.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.B. TepHoninb
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